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Celebration Baptist Church 
Child Development Ministries 2023-24 

Celebration Baptist Kinderschool 
 (Eighteen month olds – Four year olds) 
Please make all checks payable to CBK  

*Registration
Fee* 
NON-

REFUNDABLE 

*Acti
vity
Fee*

*Supply Fee*
NON-

REFUNDABLE 

Before School 
Care 

8:00-9:00 
(*Must be 2 years old) 

Days/ 
Monthly Tuition / 
2nd Child Discount 

9:00-1:00 

Stay and Play 
1:00-2:30 

(*Must be 2 years old * No 
Nap Room) 

Before 
School Care $120 

N/A N/A 

Stay and 
Play 

$120 
N/A N/A 

Eighteen 
Months 

(Age range based 
on enrollment) 

(9/2/21-3/1/22) 

$200 

$100 

Due by 
5/12/23 

Is equal to  
One month tuition. 

½ Due upon registration 
½ Due by 5/12/23 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

$130 
$150 
$195 

Per Day 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
$20 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F

2 days - $375 
3 days - $415 
5 days - $515 

$345 
$385 
$485 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

2 days - $165 
3 days - $185 
5 days - $205 
Per day - $30 

$155 
$175 
$195 
n/a 

Twos 

(9/2/20-9/1/21) $200 

$100 

Due by 
5/12/23 

Is equal to  
One month tuition. 

½ Due upon registration 
½ Due by 5/12/23 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

$130 
$150 
$195 

Per Day 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
$20 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F

2 days - $350 
3 days - $400 
5 days - $500 

$320 
$370 
$470 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

2 days - $165 
3 days - $185 
5 days - $205 
Per day - $30 

$155 
$175 
$195 
n/a 

`Threes 
(9/2/19-9/1/20)

$200 $100 

Due by 
5/12/23 

Is equal to One month 
tuition. 

½ Due upon registration 
½ Due by 5/12/23 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

$130 
$150 
$195 

Per Day 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
$20 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F

2 days - $345 
3 days - $385 
5 days - $485 

$315 
$355 
$455 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

2 days - $165 
3 days - $185 
5 days - $205 
Per day - $30 

$155 
$175 
$195 
n/a 

Fours 
(Deferred 22/23~ 
2/2/18-9/1/18) 

(9/2/18-9/1/19)

N/A Wrap Around Fee - 
$1,700 Annual 

$500 Due upon 
registration 

$1,200 divided into 
$120 monthly  

payments Aug-May 

T/Th 
M/W/F 
M-F
Drop-In

$130 
$150 
$195 

Per Day 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
$20 

M-F N/A 

For private pay 
$535 per month 

N/A After School 
Program 
M-F 1pm-3pm
M-F 1pm-6pm

We w ill reserve your child’s spot in our program – even when he/ she does not attend.  Therefore, payment is expected each month your child is enrolled, regardless of attendance.  We have 
calculated the annual fees needed to operate our program and determined a monthly rate based on the number of school calendar days.  Monthly tuition w ill be the same regardless of the number of 
holidays, teacher planning days, inclement weather days, etc.   
Excluding the VPK annual wrap around fee, all August tuition is prorated at ½ of the regular monthly tuition ~ including BSC and S & P.  After School
rates for VPK – 5thgrade will be available in April.  Please contact Emily Tretter at etretter@icelebration.org. 


